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7012
7030
7037
7086
7110
7122
7164
7174
7215
7242
7254
7281
7284
7402
7457
7457
7490
7492
7497
7544
7593
7602
7605
7653
7751
7804
7890
7891
7916
7919
8110
8229
8258
8331
8386
8435
8439
8451
8564
8579
8599

%
319
%R
2 a

Q
!

%; -,

7%

% T
S

Name of Bank ; "‘5

First National Bank o%rt:Ridge, Kentucky

Pikeville National Barg‘ PTfs'qville, Kentucky

First National Bank ofg'.e p, Kentucky

National Bank of MiddlashdFough, Kentucky

First National Bank of La‘%iséﬂ(entuckv

Louisa Mational Bank, Logsaﬁentuckv

Citizens National Bank OfEirﬁville, Kentucky

First National Bank of Will@;n@‘lrg, Kentucky

Bell Mational Bank of Pinev&e, Kentucky

First National Bank of Sebre@iKentucky

First National Bank of Pre stousblﬁ, Kentucky

Olive Hill National Bank, Oliveililf,}entucky

National Bank of John A. Blackaf B@tbourville, Kentucky

Farmers and Merchants NatioﬁBéﬂ( of Franklin, Kentucky

Western National Bank of Louisale,‘-ﬂentuckv
Continental National Bank of Lotggvilte, Kentucky
Morganfield National Bank, Morg.@ﬁehi, Kentucky
First National Bank of Eddyville, Kefitu

Lawrenceburg National Bank, Lawr%cal%lrg, Kentucky
First National Bank of Corbin, Kentu€Ry ¢

Lenora National Bank of Morehead, %@ky

First National Bank of Horse Cave, Ke

First National Bank of Manchester, Kenﬁc@

Citizens National Bank of Richmond, Keauar

[=]
National Bank of Beattyville, Kentucky G_;__ =N
Bowling Green MNational Bank, Bowling GFe'erﬁ‘Kentuckv

MNational Bank of London, Kentucky ® e
Morgan County National Bank of Cannel CF@, %ntucky
First National Bank of West Liberty, Kentuc@
H Y Davis National Bank of Cave City, Kentut& -
Merchants National Bank of Covington, Kentyckwn
First National Bank of Central City, Kentucky =
First National Bank of Hazard, Kentucky )
First National Bank of Bardwell, Kentucky U_'"
Morton National Bank of Madisonville, Kentuckym,
Berea National Bank, Berea, Kentucky ?—r\
Citizens National Bank of Glasgow, Kentucky a

103

Farmers National Bank of Madisonville, Kentucky ©
Commercial Mational Bank of Covington, Kentuck\fz
Georgetown National Bank, Georgetown, Kentucky
First National Bank of Scottsville, Kentucky

City

Dry Ridge
Pikeville
Greenup
Middle sborough
Louisa
Louisa
Paintsville
Williamsburg
Pineville
Sebree
Prestonsburg
Olive Hill
Barbourville
Franklin
Louisville
Louisville
Morganfield
Eddyville
Lawrenceburg
Corbin
Morehead
Horse Cave
Manchester
Richmond
Beattyville
Bowling Green
London
Cannel City
West Liberty
Cave City
Covington
Central City
Hazard
Bardwell
Madisonville
Berea
Glasgow
Madisonville
Covington
Georgetown
Scottsville
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8604
8622
8792
3814
8830
8862
8903
8905
8943
9098
9241
9320
9356
9365
9456
9561
9602
9634
9708
9722
9791
9832
9842
9843
9880
10062
10062
10254
10433
10448
10779
11336
11348
11538
11544
11548
11589
11890
11944
11947
11988
12202
12243
12293
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Anderson National.ﬁ‘al@of Lawrenceburg, Kentucky
First National Bankaf l‘%'ontown, Kentucky

First National Bank GERuSsell, Kentucky

First National Bank oﬂkd&ville, Kentucky

First National Bank Of%‘ro sville, Kentucky
Witherspoon Nationalﬁ%f Lawrenceburg, Kentucky
First National Bank ofBﬁné‘@\e, Kentucky

Salyersville National Ban’ésﬁerwille, Kentucky
Farmers National Bank ofXla¥}Kentucky

First National Bank ofcliﬁ'@n,mentucky

National Bank 0fC0mmer(EOEouiwille, Kentucky
First National Bank o f Jack &, , %ntucky

Allen County National Bank ch’ttsville, Kentucky
American National Bank ofBavliqg Green, Kentucky
United States Mational Bank @@sboro, Kentucky
Bank of Maysville, National Bafiki ssoc., Maysville, Kentucky
Kentucky Mational Bank of Catlettsburg, Kentucky
Whitley National Bank 0fC0rbin%(er§ycky

Union National Bank of Provider@, I@nucky
Farmers National Bank of Glasgo B K&ucky

First National Bank of Harlan, Kent mk\ﬁ-\

Southern National Bank of Richmorit} Kehtu cky
National Deposit Bank of Russellville e@ucky

La Rue National Bank of Hodgenville,"'l'(-'en-t-'llmcky

First National Bank of Wilmore, Kentu 2

lenkins National Bank, Jenkins, Kentu c'la; ".“U

First National Bank of Jenkins, Kentu ck\?; Py

First National Bank of East Bernstadt, Kegt_u%v

Fir st National Bank of Whitesburg, Kentu ™
Warren National Bank of Bowling Green, %ky
First National Bank of Murray, Kentucky ‘a -
National Bank of Munfordville, Kentucky © 2
First National Bank of Russell Springs, Kentu&( %
Fir st National Bank of Buffalo, Kentucky

First National Bank of Dawson Springs, Kentucl{& %'
Liberty National Bank of Bowling Green, Kentucm ({'_5
First National Bank of Stone, Kentucky "E_ %
Day and Night Mational Bank of Pikeville, Kentuck% =
First National Bank of Falmouth, Kentucky =
First National Bank of Fleming, Kentucky

Wallins Creek National Bank of WallinsCreek, Kentu&kvm‘
Citizens National Bank of Harlan, Kentucky = @\
Third National Bank of Ashland, Kentucky =g
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City
Lawrenceburg
Uniontown
Russell
Adairville
Brooksville
Lawrenceburg
Burnside
Salyersville
Clay

Clinton
Louisville
Jackson
Scottsville
Bowling Green
Owenshoro
Maysville
Catlettshurg
Corbin
Providence
Glasgow
Harlan
Richmond
Russellville
Hodgenville
Wilmore
Jenkins
Jenkins

East Bernstadt
White shurg
Bowling Green
Murray
Munfordville
Russell Springs
Buffalo
Somerset
Dawson Springs
Bowling Green
Stone

Pikeville
Falmouth
Fleming
Wallins Creek
Harlan
Ashland











































































































